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I'nhe Milky Way Disk
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The Milky Way RHalo
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The Milky Way RHalo
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Methodology
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Validation with mock data
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Count
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Distance from the plane (kpc)
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The halo

See Xu Yan'’s talk
for more
guantitative
analysis
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Conclusions

The stellar density for a certain stellar population can be
well reconstructed from LAMOST data

We find that the Galactic disc does not truncate within
R=19 kpc, but exponentially extends to larger R and, finally,
smoothly transition to the stellar halo at R~20-25 kpc

The best fit of the scale length with the red giant stars is
1.6+0.1 kpc

We directly show from the tomographic map that the stellar
halo Is quite oblate within 20 kpc and gradully becomes
spherical beyond r=30 kpc



Other works

for young _

 Mapping the local arm
with kinematics of
young stars from
LAMOST-TGAS data
(Liu et al. 2017 ApJ
835, L18)

 Mapping the
kKinematics of the
stellar warp (Liu et al.
2017, IAUS321, ArXiv:
1702.02232)

Vph

0.6

@

04 -

o
g 02 |

-0.4f . o
9 88868482 8 7.8

Young'. vlf;,

X (kpc)

0.8———
®

=
Old vy |

Vphi for olc

0 88868482 8 7.8
X (kpc)

vy /0Y (km s~! kpc™1)

120

9 88 86 84 8.2 8 7.8

X (kpc)

50

40

30

- 410

SRS

- 1-10

-20

=30

-40

-50

250

240

230

220

210



 Mapping the local arm

Other works

with kinematics of
young stars from

LAMOS

-TGAS data

(Liu et a

. 2017 Apd

835, L18)

 Mapping the

Kinemati
stellar w

2017, IAUS321, ArXiv:

cs of the
arp (Liu et al.

1702.02232)

Vphi for young

0.8

Vphi for olc

®) -

=
Old vy |

9 88868482 8 7.8

vy /0Y (km s~! kpc™1)

0.6-(a)
o4l 240
(&) N
§', 0.2y 230
> 0
-0.2f _ 220
~0.4} : [Youngu
— PP ra— 210
O 88868482 8 7.8
X (kpc)
0.8——
star Is compr
0.4 :
g 02
=<
>.
O______
-0.2
0.4

essing.

X (kpc)

.. . . .. ll . . .
9 88 86 84 82 8 738

X (kpc)

SRS

50

40

30

120

- 410

- 1-10

-20

=30

-40

-50

250

240

230

220

210



Other works

 Mapping the local arm

with Kinematics of
young stars from
LAMOST-TGAS data
(Liu et al. 2017 ApJ
835, L18)

(v.) (km s)

* Mapping the
Kinematics of the

count,

stellar warp (Liu et al. o T
2017, IAUS321, ArXiv: II " " u " "

1702.02232) 0}



